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 YACHAD - Circle Schedule 2008-2009 
 

      A social program for adults with disabilities 

  
       Circle of Friends meets  Tuesdays 6:30 - 8:00 PM 

at Beth Israel of Westport/Norwalk 
40 King Street, Norwalk  

 
 

 
   DATE                                         THEME 

 

 Tues.  Sept. 9 Rosh Hashana/ New Beginnings  Round Challah Baking 
 

 Tues.  Oct. 28 Shabbos/ Challah Boards & Cooking Class 
  

 Tues.  Nov. 11    Thanksgiving - Being Thankful  
 

 Tues.  Dec. 16 Chanukah Menorah making/ Donut   
 

 Tues.  Jan. 13         Tu B’Shevat/Jewish Arbor Day - Fruit Kabobs 
 

 Tues.  Feb. 10         Israel Day – Falafel -  Western Wall  Art  
 

 Tues.  Mar. 24        Purim Hamantash Pastry Baking-  Create Gift food baskets 
 

 Tues.  Apr. 21         Passover - Matzah Baking 
 

 Tues. May. 19        Lag B’Omer –  Picnic baskets 
 

 Tues.  Jun. 9 BBQ  Dinner  Year end party!  5:30 PM   

 
 

  YACHAD - Circle activities will include art, music and dance, cooking, 
baking, refreshments & special activities. 

 
To Register for YACHAD – Circle of Friends please send in the attached form 

 
Annual membership fee $35.00 or $8.00 per session 

   
 Please make checks payable to Circle of Friends 

         40 King Street Norwalk, CT 06851 - 203-866-0534 Email: Friendship@snet.net 
 

 
“Friends Helping Friends”  

 


